FREE SPACE ULTRA STABLE LASER MODULE
OZ 5000 SERIES
Features
• Output powers to 300 mW
• Wavelengths from 375 nm to 1625 nm available
• Excellent power & wavelength stability
• Low RMS noise
• Excellent beam pointing stability

2 Note that due to variations in the optical characteristics of the laser diodes being used, not all output powers are available at every wavelength.
Options: Add “-TTL” for up to 155 MHz TTL modulation. Add "-CIR" for Circular beam.  Add “-USB” for Computer interface.
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
A customer needs a temperature stabilized, 635nm source capable of delivering 10mW power with 1mm beam diameter.
Exit aperture
BD Beam diameter (mm):
1: Standard collimated 1 mm beam.
Contact OZ Optics for other beam diameters.
Bar Code Part Number Description
37015 OZ-5000-635-10-1 Free space 635 nm, 10 mW laser module, 1 mm beam diameter
4
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)
Q: Can I use the laser ON/OFF control signal as a TTL input for modulation?
A: No, although the control signal is TTL compatible, it should only be used for turning the unit on or off through a digital interface or via a
safety switch.
Q: Do the sources have a modulation function?
A: A standard OZ-5000 can be modulated at low frequencies by feeding the modulation signal to the power control input.
The power control signal varies the output power from 100% to 0% as the voltage changes from 0 volts to 5 volts. Most applications
using modulation would require a modulation signal with a DC offset. The standard units use filters to minimize noise in the drive
circuitry so as to give the cleanest possible optical signal. However, these filters also limit the bandwidth of the output. For applications
that require a higher modulation capability, the bandwidth limitation can be reduced at the factory, to allow modulation of over 100 kHz
except for 532 nm wavelengths. Special versions can be built using dedicated circuitry to allow up to 150MHz. Contact OZ Optics if
modulation above a few kHz is required.
Q: Many laser diodes require less than 100 mA. Why does the OZ-5000 require >1 Amp?
A: Most of the current required by the OZ-5000 is used by the Peltier element that maintains the laser at a constant operating
temperature. A constant temperature is required to ensure the best possible stability, both in terms of power stability and wavelength
stability. Under certain conditions, the Peltier element may require a significant current. This is especially true when the laser is first
turned on, and the Peltier driver circuitry is working hard to achieve the desired operating temperature. Once the desired temperature
is reached, the operating current will generally drop significantly.
Q: Can OZ Optics manufacture sources using a customer supplied laser diode?
A: Yes. Please provide OZ Optics with detailed information.
Q: Does OZ Optics offer higher power sources than what is standard on the data sheet?
A: Yes. Please provide OZ Optics with the requested output power and beam diameter and we will work with you to find a solution.
150mW max at 700-1700 nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM
120mW max at 375-685 nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT
VISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM
* This module sold for OEM applications; purchaser is responsible for compliance with all safety regulations.